
 Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2019

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200m 40-skot kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 5 * * *X*

Serie 1
50 *XX* *

Serie 2
50 *X*9 *

Serie 3
49

15-sko
149 XX9 *9XXX6 *

Grunnlag
94

25-sko
243 XX* * *X* * *XXXX* *

Olsok
150    

40-skot
393 (20*)

2. Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre 5 X* * * * 50 9XXX* 49 99XXX 48 147 X9 *XX*9 * *X 98 245 XX* * *X* *9XXXX9X 148    393 (14*)
3. Anita Jære Rennebu 5 9 * *X* 49 9X99X 47 * *X* * 50 146 X*X*X9X* * * 99 245 9X*9X* *XXXX89 *X 145    390 (16*)
4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 9X* * * 49 *X99 * 48 XX* *X 50 147 *8 *XXX*X*X 98 245 * *99X*X* * *X9 *89 144    389 (18*)
5. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 * * *X* 50 9 * *X9 48 * * * * * 50 148 *9 *XX* * * *9 98 246 XXXX9 * *X9 *X7 *97 141    387 (21*)
6. Thorstein Åmodt Lom og Skjåk 4 *X* *9 49 8 *8X8 44 9 *XX* 49 142 9XX* *X* * * * 99 241 X*XX* * * *X*9999X 146    387 (18*)
7. Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen 5 *9 * * * 49 8X9 * * 47 9 * *9X 48 144 *X9XX* *9 * * 98 242 XXXX* *XX*X*799X 145    387 (17*)
8. Reidun Kristin Knapstad Florø 5 X* *X* 50 99X9X 47 9 *X*X 49 146 9 *X9 *XX*X* 98 244 * *XX9 *X9 *X9998 * 143    387 (14*)
9. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda og Rand 5 * *X* * 50 * *9 *9 48 XX999 47 145 X8X*X*X9XX 97 242 98 *XX9X*XXX8X*X 144    386 (12*)
10. Bernt Tore Inderøy Hyllestad 5 9 *XXX 49 X9 *8 * 47 *X9X9 48 144 X89X*X* *X* 97 241 * * *99XXXX*9 *79X 143    384 (13*)
11. Christian Holstad Lilleng Hildre og Brattvåg 4 XXXX9 49 *X9 * * 49 X*9X* 49 147 998 *X999 *X 93 240 99XXX*X*999 *X*9 144    384 (11*)
12. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 5 9X9XX 48 99 * *9 47 9 * * * * 49 144 *X7X99XX*X 95 239 9XX9XXXX*99XX9X 145    384 (9*)
13. Trygve Tryggestad Sunnylven 5 *X* * * 50 99 *X9 47 9X8X* 47 144 *99 * *X* *9 * 97 241 XX*9X*9X* *98999 142    383 (16*)
14. Ole Arild Aa Hyen 5 *XXXX 50 97989 42 X* *X9 49 141 98 *X* * * * *9 96 237 XX9X* *XX* *8XX9X 146    383 (13*)
15. Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda 5 * * *XX 50 9 *X88 45 *99 *X 48 143 998XXXX*X* 96 239 X999X9XX* *XX9X9 144    383 (10*)
16. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 5 X*XX* 50 9X*9X 48 *9X*X 49 147 XX8XX9 *X* * 97 244 * *9X9X*X*X849 *9 138    382 (13*)
17. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 4 XX* * * 50 9XX*9 48 XX999 47 145 X9 *978 *X*X 93 238 999XX*XXX98 *XXX 144    382 (9*)
18. Vegard Taklo Hundeide 5 * * * *X 50 88X98 43 99 *X9 47 140 *X97XX* * *X 96 236 *X8XX*X*X*XX999 145    381 (13*)
19. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg 5 * * *X* 50 X9X99 47 8X*X* 48 145 99 *9X*X*XX 97 242 99 *9XXX* *X97899 139    381 (12*)
20. Nils Holme Hyen 4 * *X*9 49 8X8X8 44 * *X9 * 49 142 X99X9X*XX9 96 238 *X*X*XX*9XX987X 143    381 (11*)
21. Ola Vangen Sunnylven 5 *99X* 48 *999X 47 9XXXX 49 144 8X*XX9XX9X 96 240 *9XX9X9 *X*9X997 141    381 (7*)
22. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 X*9 *9 48 *8X99 46 X*X*X 50 144 9 *9X99 *X*9 95 239 XXX*9XX99 *799 *9 141    380 (11*)
23. Jenny Tovseth Vatne Nord-Odal 5 * * * * * 50 XX* *9 49 9X9 *8 46 145 98X99XX*9 * 94 239 9X998XXXXXX998X 141    380 (10*)
24. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 5 X* *X* 50 X9998 45 *XX* * 50 145 9X9XX9XX* * 97 242 9XXX*99 *X*88888 137    379 (11*)
25. Roy Cato Hopland Nordbygda og Rand 4 XX* *X 50 999 *X 47 *X*9X 49 146 987 *99 *XX9 91 237 99999 *9X* *X999X 141    378 (10*)
26. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 X* *X* 50 99999 45 XXX9 * 49 144 999 *9X*99X 94 238 98 *X9X* *9X9 *998 140    378 (10*)
27. Ingebrigt Berget Dalane 4 *X* *X 50 99979 43 99999 45 138 XX999X*XX* 97 235 XX9 *XX*XX*8 *997 142    377 (9*)
28. Roald Johnsen Napp 4 X9 *XX 49 8X8XX 46 9XXXX 49 144 9989X9 *XXX 94 238 *97X9X* * *9 *8X89 139    377 (7*)
29. Runar Driveklepp Volda 4 9XX*X 49 *X99X 48 XX9XX 49 146 9999X8 * *X* 94 240 99X9 *998XX6 *99X 137    377 (7*)
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30. Bjørnar Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven 4 *9XX* 49 97X8 * 44 9XX9 * 48 141 898X98 * * * * 92 233 X* *9 *X*XXX99899 143    376 (12*)
31. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 5 XX* * * 50 89998 43 9989 * 45 138 *999X* *X* * 97 235 9 *9XX*9XXX8989 * 141    376 (12*)
32. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 5 X*X* * 50 99 *XX 48 XX99X 48 146 79 *X98X*9X 92 238 9 *9 *99 *X*X88998 138    376 (10*)
33. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 X*X*X 50 9X99 * 47 9X999 46 143 98 *9XX* *X9 95 238 88XXX9X* *99898X 138    376 (8*)
34. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 5 *XX99 48 99X*9 47 XX9 *9 48 143 989XX8 *X9 * 93 236 *99 *X* * * *X6 *799 139    375 (12*)
35. Nils Olav Frøysa Aas 4 9XXXX 49 *99 *9 47 * *99 * 48 144 899999X*9X 92 236 X*X9X*X9XX986 *8 139    375 (9*)
36. Tomas Haugnes Florø 4 X*X9 * 49 *7899 43 9 *999 46 138 X96X* *99 *9 92 230 *9999X*X9 * *X9X* 144    374 (12*)
37. Ivar Skaar Pedersen Langevåg 4 XX*XX 50 6X9X8 43 9988X 44 137 888X9X*9 * * 92 229 *X*X9X*9 *XXX999 145    374 (8*)
38. Anders Haugen Lom og Skjåk 4 X9X* * 49 99 *6X 44 XX9X* 49 142 9X*9XXX9X9 96 238 9XXXX9X*X*9X766 136    374 (7*)
39. Thor Einar Aurdal Sykkylven 4 *X*XX 50 999XX 47 79X*8 44 141 9X89X99 *XX 94 235 *999XX*XX*96999 139    374 (7*)
40. Sigmund Haugen Kjosaas Dale (Sunnfjord) 4 XX9 *9 48 99X99 46 999XX 47 141 9X789X* * * * 93 234 99 *999XXX*X8X98 140    374 (7*)
41. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 5 XX*X* 50 988X9 44 9X9X* 48 142 99X999 *X*X 95 237 9 *XX99999X8X8X6 136    373 (6*)
42. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 X*9X* 49 8X8 * * 46 98XX9 46 141 X98XX99 * *X 95 236 98 *9 *9X99X7899X 136    372 (8*)
43. Marie Alme Nordbygda og Rand 5 XX*XX 50 777X* 41 9X* *X 49 140 *889X99XXX 93 233 9XX*X99 *XX98988 139    372 (7*)
44. Geir Magne Muldsvor Nordbygda og Rand 3 XX9 *X 49 99789 42 X8XXX 48 139 *97X9 * *XX* 95 234 XXX*XXX9X* *7866 136    370 (8*)
45. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Nordbygda og Rand 4 X9XXX 49 9 *X97 45 99998 44 138 X889999 * *X 92 230 XX*X9XXXX*89888 140    370 (5*)
46. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide 5 XXXXX 50 89X*8 45 9 *989 45 140 899999XXXX 93 233 8XX78 *X9X*X8998 136    369 (4*)
47. Tor Ekremsæter Syvde 3 *XX* * 50 8XX88 44 X9X9X 48 142 X698XX* * * * 93 235 X999X*X*X*983X6 133    368 (10*)
48. Per Ove Fossheim Hyen 4 X* * *9 49 89888 41 999 *9 46 136 X99XXX999X 95 231 * *X8 *X*9X*96889 137    368 (9*)
49. Ole Jørgen Haugen Engesetdal/Skodje 4 XX999 47 99979 43 X9 *X9 48 138 *88XX89 *X* 93 231 9XX*X9 *X* *97887 137    368 (8*)
50. Geir Kjetil Aa Hope Hyen 4 X*XX* 50 989 *9 45 9XX9 * 48 143 X99XX99998 92 235 99 *X89X9 *998895 132    367 (6*)
51. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 *X9X9 48 *X778 42 99X*9 47 137 X99 *989XX7 91 228 *99 *9 *9 *XX9X869 138    366 (8*)
52. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda 5 X* * * * 50 8 *8 *X 46 8X9XX 47 143 898 *8XX*9X 92 235 888989999X9988X 131    366 (8*)
53. Paul Otto Vatne Nordstrand 4 *X9X9 48 X*979 45 XXXX8 48 141 997X9X99XX 92 233 *9999998XX7978X 133    366 (3*)
54. Erlend Overaa Engesetdal/Skodje 4 XXX9 * 49 8969X 42 9XX89 46 137 889999X*98 89 226 X99X* *99X*XX977 139    365 (5*)
55. Lennart Henden Syvde 4 XX999 47 9 *999 46 9X99 * 47 140 87X9 *98XXX 91 231 8X99X99XXXX8787 134    365 (3*)
56. Ben Magne Stokland Stadlandet 4 9 * * * * 49 9 *87X 44 88X*X 46 139 899X9 *X*90 84 223 9X989 *XXX*8X999 140    363 (10*)
57. Anita Garseth Aalesund 3 X9XX9 48 999 *8 45 X89X8 45 138 8698 *8X9XX 88 226 999 *9XXX*977999 136    362 (4*)
58. Kai Nyhammer Lørenskog 4 X*9 * * 49 8886X 40 X*X9 * 49 138 999 *98 *999 91 229 8 *8 *X9X*9X79886 132    361 (10*)
59. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 3 X*999 47 8799 * 43 9X998 45 135 X89X*X*X*9 96 231 97X77X* *9 *X876X 130    361 (8*)
60. Rolf Magne Hellevang Nordbygda og Rand 3 *X*X* 50 X6489 37 *X9X* 49 136 995X8 * *99 * 89 225 *X89999X*X88898 135    360 (10*)
61. Per Roar Lillemo Jølster 4 X*X99 48 78979 40 999XX 47 135 89X99899 *X 91 226 9X998X*9XX79897 134    360 (3*)
62. Kay Johnny Gjerde Langevåg 4 9X9XX 48 698X7 40 89 *99 45 133 999889XXX* 92 225 888X9X*9X*X8888 134    359 (4*)
63. Bendik Dale Fiskerstrand Langevåg 4 *9 * *X 49 *9X77 43 *8 *78 43 135 99889999XX 90 225 9X988 * * *XX87878 132    357 (9*)
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64. Lars-Herman Hermansen Dalane 3 * *X*X 50 96988 40 998X9 45 135 X7 * *X89 *9 * 93 228 99 *9 *9 *XX9X9680 128    356 (10*)
65. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 4 *X*XX 50 8X8 *9 45 X9999 46 141 691998 *X9X 81 222 8 *899X* *X*68X97 134    356 (8*)
66. Beate Hjellen Aalesund 4 XX* * * 50 76689 36 997X* 45 131 979999X* *X 92 223 899X* *9 * * *78687 131    354 (11*)
67. Asle Helge Hundeide Hundeide 4 99989 44 68997 39 999 *9 46 129 886X9 *99X* 89 218 *X99 *X9XX*89975 135    353 (6*)
68. Marie Vangen Stranda 3 XX99X 48 988 *8 43 9X9 *X 48 139 95979998XX 85 224 X* *8999X8994789 129    353 (4*)
69. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 *XX* * 50 X9899 45 8XX8X 46 141 8969788X* * 85 226 8XX98 *999995X37 125    351 (6*)
70. Jan Ove Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 4 *X9XX 49 89888 41 98888 41 131 696 *9X9X8X 87 218 X9 * *999 *X*68985 132    350 (6*)
71. Kristian Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 3 X* *XX 50 X8999 45 9 *898 44 139 9558 *99999 82 221 989 *89979X788 *7 128    349 (6*)
72. Anders Nydal Holsen 4 X*X*X 50 *77 *5 39 9X*9X 48 137 877X9 *X*9 * 90 227 *XXX*989 * *98530 121    348 (12*)
73. Synnøve Berget Aalesund 3 XXX99 48 94589 35 9979X 44 127 7658489 *9 * 76 203 9 *X88X9X99X4697 128    331 (3*)
74. Oddgeir Stokkevåg Stadlandet 3 99XX9 47 87559 34 7 *8X9 44 125 667987 *X99 81 206 X89879 *9 *879776 124    330 (4*)
75. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 4 X* * * * 50 9998X 45 9X*99 47 142 79998 * *X*X 92 234 000000000000000    234 (8*)

200m Olsok kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje XX* * *X* * *XXXX* *

Olsok
     150 (8*)

2. Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre XX* * *X* *9XXXX9X     148 (5*)
3. Thorstein Åmodt Lom og Skjåk X*XX* * * *X*9999X     146 (6*)
4. Ole Arild Aa Hyen XX9X* *XX* *8XX9X     146 (4*)
5. Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen XXXX* *XX*X*799X     145 (4*)
6. Anita Jære Rennebu 9X*9X* *XXXX89 *X     145 (4*)
6. Vegard Taklo Hundeide *X8XX*X*X*XX999     145 (4*)
8. Ivar Skaar Pedersen Langevåg *X*X9X*9 *XXX999     145 (4*)
9. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 9XX9XXXX*99XX9X     145 (1*)
10. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven * *99X*X* * *X9 *89     144 (7*)
11. Tomas Haugnes Florø *9999X*X9 * *X9X*     144 (5*)
12. Christian Holstad Lilleng Hildre og Brattvåg 99XXX*X*999 *X*9     144 (4*)
13. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda og Rand 98 *XX9X*XXX8X*X     144 (3*)
14. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 999XX*XXX98 *XXX     144 (2*)
15. Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda X999X9XX* *XX9X9     144 (2*)
16. Bernt Tore Inderøy Hyllestad * * *99XXXX*9 *79X     143 (5*)
17. Reidun Kristin Knapstad Florø * *XX9 *X9 *X9998 *     143 (5*)
18. Nils Holme Hyen *X*X*XX*9XX987X     143 (4*)
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19. Bjørnar Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven X* *9 *X*XXX99899     143 (4*)
20. Ingebrigt Berget Dalane XX9 *XX*XX*8 *997     142 (4*)
21. Trygve Tryggestad Sunnylven XX*9X*9X* *98999     142 (4*)
22. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk XXXX9 * *X9 *X7 *97     141 (4*)
23. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta XXX*9XX99 *799 *9     141 (3*)
23. Ola Vangen Sunnylven *9XX9X9 *X*9X997     141 (3*)
25. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 9 *9XX*9XXX8989 *     141 (3*)
26. Roy Cato Hopland Nordbygda og Rand 99999 *9X* *X999X     141 (3*)
27. Jenny Tovseth Vatne Nord-Odal 9X998XXXXXX998X     141 (0*)
28. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 98 *X9X* *9X9 *998     140 (4*)
29. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Nordbygda og Rand XX*X9XXXX*89888     140 (2*)
30. Sigmund Haugen Kjosaas Dale (Sunnfjord) 99 *999XXX*X8X98     140 (2*)
30. Ben Magne Stokland Stadlandet 9X989 *XXX*8X999     140 (2*)
32. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven *99 *X* * * *X6 *799     139 (7*)
33. Roald Johnsen Napp *97X9X* * *9 *8X89     139 (5*)
34. Nils Olav Frøysa Aas X*X9X*X9XX986 *8     139 (3*)
35. Erlend Overaa Engesetdal/Skodje X99X* *99X*XX977     139 (3*)
36. Thor Einar Aurdal Sykkylven *999XX*XX*96999     139 (3*)
37. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg 99 *9XXX* *X97899     139 (3*)
38. Marie Alme Nordbygda og Rand 9XX*X99 *XX98988     139 (2*)
39. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen * *9X9X*X*X849 *9     138 (5*)
40. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta *99 *9 *9 *XX9X869     138 (4*)
41. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 9 *9 *99 *X*X88998     138 (4*)
42. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 88XXX9X* *99898X     138 (2*)
43. Per Ove Fossheim Hyen * *X8 *X*9X*96889     137 (5*)
44. Ole Jørgen Haugen Engesetdal/Skodje 9XX*X9 *X* *97887     137 (4*)
45. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 9XXX*99 *X*88888     137 (3*)
46. Runar Driveklepp Volda 99X9 *998XX6 *99X     137 (2*)
47. Geir Magne Muldsvor Nordbygda og Rand XXX*XXX9X* *7866     136 (3*)
48. Anders Haugen Lom og Skjåk 9XXXX9X*X*9X766     136 (2*)
49. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide 8XX78 *X9X*X8998     136 (2*)
50. Anita Garseth Aalesund 999 *9XXX*977999     136 (2*)
51. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 98 *9 *9X99X7899X     136 (2*)
52. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 9 *XX99999X8X8X6     136 (1*)
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53. Asle Helge Hundeide Hundeide *X99 *X9XX*89975     135 (3*)
54. Rolf Magne Hellevang Nordbygda og Rand *X89999X*X88898     135 (2*)
55. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 8 *899X* *X*68X97     134 (4*)
56. Kay Johnny Gjerde Langevåg 888X9X*9X*X8888     134 (2*)
57. Per Roar Lillemo Jølster 9X998X*9XX79897     134 (1*)
58. Lennart Henden Syvde 8X99X99XXXX8787     134 (0*)
59. Tor Ekremsæter Syvde X999X*X*X*983X6     133 (3*)
60. Paul Otto Vatne Nordstrand *9999998XX7978X     133 (1*)
61. Jan Ove Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand X9 * *999 *X*68985     132 (4*)
62. Kai Nyhammer Lørenskog 8 *8 *X9X*9X79886     132 (3*)
63. Bendik Dale Fiskerstrand Langevåg 9X988 * * *XX87878     132 (3*)
64. Geir Kjetil Aa Hope Hyen 99 *X89X9 *998895     132 (2*)
65. Beate Hjellen Aalesund 899X* *9 * * *78687     131 (5*)
66. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda 888989999X9988X     131 (0*)
67. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 97X77X* *9 *X876X     130 (3*)
68. Marie Vangen Stranda X* *8999X8994789     129 (2*)
69. Lars-Herman Hermansen Dalane 99 *9 *9 *XX9X9680     128 (3*)
70. Kristian Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 989 *89979X788 *7     128 (2*)
71. Synnøve Berget Aalesund 9 *X88X9X99X4697     128 (1*)
72. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 8XX98 *999995X37     125 (1*)
73. Oddgeir Stokkevåg Stadlandet X89879 *9 *879776     124 (2*)
74. Anders Nydal Holsen *XXX*989 * *98530     121 (4*)
75. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 000000000000000     0 (0*)


